F O R   S I G N A G E   A N D   D I S P L A Y
A B O U T
Cgate was established in 2002, specializing in supplying
  high quality, value added products for the sign and
    display industries.
     Cgate has distributors in 4 continents: Europe, Africa,
     Australia and USA, and in over 20 countries worldwide.

BANNERS
OWV
PRINTABLE WALL PAPER
SELF ADHESIVE VINYL
TEXTILES
REFLECTIVES
FLOOR GRAPHICS
POLY CARBONATE SHEETS
ACRYLIC SHEETS
wing
Folding
Laminated Backlit Media Product ID Construction Weight - gr/sqm
QSBL500 M / G 300x500D, 18x12 500
QSBH500 M / G + 500x500D, 18x12 500
Coated Frontlit Media Product ID Construction Weight - gr/sqm
QSC450 M / G + * 1000x1000D, 18x18 450
QSC510 M / G + * # 1000x1000D, 18x18 510
Coated Backlit Media Product ID Construction Weight - gr/sqm
QSCB510 M / G + * 1000x1000D, 18x18 510
QSC800 M / G 1000x1300D, 20x18 800
QSC900 M / G  * 1000x1000D, 30x30 900
+ Optional 5 meter width   * Optional B1 Fire Retardant    # Optional UL94-V0 Fire Retardant
Laminated Frontlit Media Product ID Construction Weight-gr/sqm
QSFH240 M / G + 500x500D, 9x9 240
QSFH340 M / G 200x300D, 18x12 340
QSFH450 M / G 300x500D, 18x12 450
QSFL450-9 M / G + 500x500D, 9x9 450
QSFM500 M / G + 300x500D, 18x12 500
QSFH500-9 M / G + 1000x1000D, 9x9 500
QSFL500-9 M / G + 500x500D, 9x9 500
Tarpaulin Product ID Construction Weight - gr/sqm
QSC700 M / G 1000x1300D, 20x18 700
Banners
Cgate offers a variety of flexible media solutions
for all large format indoor and outdoor advertising. Seamless
banner up to 5m wide can be printed on directly with digital

M/G +
500 1000x1000D, 12x12 one side black, one side white
M/G +
500 500x500D, 9x9 one side black, one side white
QSFBH500-9
M/G +
500 1000x1000D, 9x9 one side black, one side white
BendingDrilling
Painting
Sa
Bending FoldingDrilling BendingDrilling
Mesh Product ID Weight - gr/sqm Construction Comments
QSM270 + * 270 12x12 , 1000Dx1000D
QSML270 * 350 12x12 , 1000Dx1000D liner option can be ordered up
Blackout Product ID Weight - gr/sqm Construction Comments
QSFBL450 M/G 450 300x500D, 18x12 one side black,
Blockout Product ID Weight-gr/sqm Construction Comments
QSOS440 440 300x300D, 42x40 double sided matt only
QSOS510 * 510 300x300D, 42x40 double sided matt only
QSOS780 * 780 1000x1000D, 18x18 double sided matt only

CGWP02-5506 1.07 500   300 Paper with textured coating
+ Optional B1 Fire Retardant
Wallpaper
Wall Wall Wall
Wall Paper Product ID Width-m Thickness-micron Weight-gr/sqm   Construction
1.37         350 270
(Cross Hatch)
CGWP02-800B 1.37          370                 300                 Non-woven fabric with textured
(Gravel Texture) coating
CGWP02-800A Paper with textured coating
Product ID  Width-m      Thickness        Weight-gr/sqm        ConstructionFabric Wall
Paper
CGTXF-300E 3.2 340 380 Textile-Frontlit/Canvas structure
CGTXF-300E1     3.2           310              320         Improved version of
        300E,More economical
SAV1211-BR 80 120 Paper Back/Black removable glue
SAV1010-CP 100 140 Paper Back/Clear, permanent glue
SAV1010-GR 100 140 Paper Back/Gray removable glue
SAV1413-CP 100 140 Paper Back/Clear, permanent glue
SAV08120-RP-CR 80 120 Paper Back/Clear, removable glue
SAV08120-RP-TR 80 clear 120 Transparent Film/Paper Back/Clear, removable glue
Processing  Methods
Screen Printing Laminating CuttingDigital PrintingSawing
Folding
awing
Folding
Sawing
Folding
Monomeric Product ID Surface-microns Backing-gsm Backing
SAV1211-CP 80 120 Paper Back/Clear, permanent glue
SAV1413-BR 100 140 Paper Back/Black removable glue
SAV1211-TP 80 Clear 120 Transparent Film/Paper Back/Clear, permanent glue
Product ID Surface-microns Backing-gsm Backing
SAV08120-RP-CP 80 120 Paper Back/Clear, permanent glue
SAV08120-RP-B/GP 80 120 Paper Back/Black or Gray permanent glue
SAV08120-RP-B/GR 80 120 Paper Back/Black or Gray removable glue
SAV08120-RP-TP 80 clear 120 Transparent Film/Paper Back/Clear, permanent glue
Window Frost Product ID Surface-microns Backing-gsm Backing
90 100CGCV2503 80 Paper Back/ Clear permanent glue
SELF ADHESIVE VINYL
Cgate’s calendered Self Adhesive Vinyl (SAV) is an ideal choice for printers who are looking for digital printing media with
permanent adhesive. The SAV finish comes in both glossy and matt surfaces for advertising and billboards. The design or
colour can be applied by printing with most digital printers using solvent, eco-solvent or UV inks.
Renolite Polymeric
Processing  Methods
CuttingDigital Printing WeldingGlueing
QSCC380 380 10Sx10S 100% Cotton Canvas
QSCC360M 360 10Sx10S Special white Cotton Canvas
QSCC360-G-S 360 10Sx10S 100% Cotton Canvas - Glossy - for water based only
All textiles are suitable for printing with solvent and eco-solvent inks unless noted otherwise. Max width: 1.52m
Product ID Weight gr/sqm Construction Comments
QSPAF110 110 150x150D Polyester Art Fabric - suits textile Light box
QSPSC150 150 300x300D Polyester Sail Canvas - suits textile Light box
QSPOC210 210 600x600D Polyester Oil Canvas
QSCC260 260 12Sx12S 100% Cotton Canvas
Product ID Weight gr/sqm Width meter Comments
CGTX-FFL 110 1.1/1.3/1.6/2.05/3.2 Frontlit Flag
CGTXF-BL 220 1.6/2.5/3.2 Frontlit  for Display Systems
CGTXF-DBL 250 1.5/2.8/3.0 Blocking - Light Fabric

• Service
• Restaurants
• Exhibition stands
• Directional and informational
• Hoarding
• Industrial cladding
• Project signs
• Traffic signs
Special B1 class sheets can be supplied upon request.
Cgate holds both CE and UL certificates, including the
highest of UL Components standards
Cgate’s brand name for ACP is Cbond
Skin Thickness
(mm)
Comments
ALS03-20 * 3 0.20 Single or both sides colour
ALS03-30 * 3 0.30 Single or both sides colour
ALSL04-15 4 0.15 Cbond Lite, Single or both sides colour
ALS04-20 * 4 0.20 Single or both sides colour
ALS04-30 * 4 0.30 Single or both sides colour
ALS06-20 * 6 0.20 Single or both sides colour
ALS06-30 * 6 0.30 Single or both sides colour
ALSB03-21 3 0.21 Brushed Metallic Finish (Gold or
Silver), single or both sides
ALSB03-30 3 0.3 Brushed metallic finish Single or both
sides
All panels using Polyester paint can be ordered in any RAL colour code, including metallic colours. Optional matt or gloss
surface. Cbond Lite is matt only.  * Width available up to 2m
Material ID Thickness
(mm)
Skin Thickness
(mm)
Comments
ALS03-20-DP * 3 0.20 Single or both sides colour
ALS03-30-DP * 3 0.30 Single or both sides colour
Digital Printing Composite Panels with special coating and film for high quality digital printing. Panels are available also with
thicknesses of 2 and 4 mm
Skin Thickness
(mm)

Punching
Welding
Cutting
Glueing
Applying
adhesive film
Composite Aluminum Panels Material ID Thickness
 (mm)
Material ID Thickness
(mm)
ALS03-30-PV * 3 0.3 One side colour
ALS04-30-PV * 4 0.3 One side colour
ALS04-40-PV * 4 0.4 One side colour
ALS05-40-PV * 5 0.4 One side colour
ALS05-50-PV * 5 0.5 One side colour
ALSL02-15 2 0.15 Cbond Lite, single or both sides colour
ALS02-20 2 0.20 Single or both sides colour
ALS02-30 2 0.30 Single or both sides colour
ALSL03-12 3 0.12 Cbond Lite, Single or both sides colour
ALSL03-15 3 0.15 Cbond Lite, Single or both sides colour
Aluminum Composite Panels
(PVDF Coating)
Digital Printing
Aluminum Composite Panels

AS-B0 1400 x 1000 32/32mm 20
AS-B1 1000 x 700 32/32mm 13.5
AS-B2 700 x 500 32/32mm 8.6
1.  All A-stands have metal backs
2. Optional - metered or round corners
3. Packing: Units are packed in individual cartons
MODEL PICTURE SIZE
(mm)
PS-SS-A1 600 x 900 6.00 Single side
PS-SS-A2 460 X 600 4.50 Single side
PS-SS-B1 700 X 1000 11.00 Single side
PS-SS-B2 500 X 700 5.60 Single side
A-STANDS
POSTER STANDS
‘H’ type roll-ups Product I.D. Size (cm) Weight (Kg)
CGRU60-H 60x200 2.5
CGRU85-H 85x200 3
CGRU100-H 100x200 4
CGRU120-H 120x200 4.5
1. The ‹H› type unit is more robust with heavier aluminum
profiles and sturdy internal mechanism.
2.  Supplied in a padded, waterproof plastic bag.
3.  Strong glue holds the media in place.
4.  Can be supplied with snap top bar.
Triangular Roll Ups Product I.D. Size (cm) Weight (Kg)
YC 3C 85x200 3
HK-1 Black 85x200 5
HK-1 Basic Silver 85x200 4.2
HK-1 Basic Black 85x200 4.2
1.  Can be supplied with snap top bar
2.  3-piece folding pole (telescopic pole optional) and Aluminum tape roller
3.  Supplied in padded waterproof plastic bag
HK type Roll ups Product I.D. Size (cm) Weight (Kg)
HK-1 Silver 85x200 5
Double sided roll-ups MODEL Size (cm) Weight (Kg)
CGRU85-DS 85x200 5.00
CGRU100-DS 100x200 5.40
CGRU120-DS 120x200 6.10
‘B’ type roll-ups Product I.D. Size (cm) Weight (Kg)
CGRU60-B 60x200 1.9
CGRU85-B 85x200 2.5
CGRU100-B 100x200 3.2
CGRU120-B 120x200 4
ROLL-UPS
Double sided roll-up 'H' type roll-up
2. The Aluminum pole is joined with strong plastic connectors
1.  The L-Banner system is lightweight and easy to construct.